Institution
Alamo Colleges District

Alexandria Technical & Community College

Alpena Community College

Atlantic Cape Community College

Austin Community College District
Berkshire Community College
Bristol Community College

Brookdale Community College
Broward College
Cape Cod Community College

Clark College

Clovis Community College
Coahoma Community College
College of Eastern Idaho

College of Lake County
College of Southern Maryland

College of Southern Nevada
College of Southern Nevada

Community College of Rhode Island

Cowley Community College

Danville Community College
Delaware County Community College
Durham Technical Community College

East Los Angeles College
East Los Angeles College

East Mississippi Community College
El Camino College
Fresno City College

Garden City Community College

Glen Oaks Community College

Greenfield Community College
Henry Ford College

Housatonic Community College
Houston Community College

Project
For lab equipment
For the Global Military Learning Network project
For workforce development in critical industries to the region,
including the purchase of equipment
For the Small Unmanned Aircraft Systems training program,
including the purchase of equipment
For child care supports for student parents, establishing an
online Child Development Associate program, and
curriculum development
For technology and equipment
For curriculum development and equipment
For establishment of a center for excellence in cybersecurity
education, including the purchase of equipment and information
technology
For workforce development initiative, including mobile training units
For an aviation program, including equipment
For the purchase of equipment and technology for the
Advanced Manufacturing Center
To expand the Allied Health Program in high-need occupations
For a writing skills program
For workforce training program and equipment
For a workforce development initiative related to manufacturing,
including equipment
For equipment
For the purchase of equipment for an advanced manufacturing
lab and eLearning library
For the purchase of equipment for an HVAC training facility
For information technology improvements, including the
purchase of equipment
For a student success program, including equipment,
technology, and professional development
For a cybersecurity short-term training initiative
For early childhood education, including equipment
For a workforce development initiative
To establish a collaborative partnership promoting college
access and success
For a health workforce initiative, including facilities and equipment
For a training program, including equipment, in conjunction with
Mississippi State University
For student supports, including stipends and scholarships
For a health workforce initiative

For a dual or concurrent enrollment program, including

for equipment, technology upgrades, and professional development
For information technology and equipment for distance learning
For the purchase of health occupations training equipment and
technology

For technology and manufacturing education

For an advanced manufacturing training program, including
scholarships and equipment

For program development

Amount
$95,000.00
$1,090,000.00

$1,100,000.00

$69,000.00

$700,000.00
$350,000.00
$2,000,000.00

$450,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$1,950,000.00

$1,500,000.00
$1,073,000.00
$250,000.00
$100,000.00

$900,000.00
$550,000.00

$223,000.00
$92,000.00

$1,060,000.00

$225,000.00
$850,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,200,000.00

$200,000.00
$925,000.00

$1,000,000.00
$350,000.00
$475,000

$1,000,000.00
$900,000.00

$98,000.00
$2,000,000.00

$1,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00

Requestor
Castro (TX)
Klobuchar, Smith

Peters, Stabenow

Menendez
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Neal
Keating, Auchincloss
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Cortez Masto, Rosen
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Himes
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ED

ED
ED
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Department



Hudson County Community College
Illinois Central College

Indian Hills Community College

Ivy Tech Community College

Ilvy Tech Community College - Lake County Campus

Lackawanna College

Lake Michigan College

Lake Tahoe Community College
Lane Community College
Lansing Community College

Lorain County Community College District

Los Angeles City College

Los Angeles Community College District
Los Angeles Community College District
Los Angeles Community College District

Los Angeles Southwest College
Macomb Community College
Macomb Community College
McHenry County College
Minnesota State College Southeast
Moorpark College

Mt. San Antonio College

Nashua Community College
North Country Community College
North Shore Community College

Northeastern Technical College

Northern Maine Community College
Northern Maine Community College

Northern Maine Community College

Northern Virginia Community College
Northwest Kansas Technical College
Oregon Coast Community College
Ozarks Technical Community College

Ozarks Technical Community College
Palm Beach State College

Passaic County Community College
Peralta Community College District
Pima County Community College
Portland Community College
Potomac State College of WVU
Queens College

For classroom technology systems, including the purchase of
equipment

For its Cradle to Career Initiative

For college and careers transition counselors initiative

For a mobile unit to offer training and other services

For an academic and student support initiative

For technical and vocational education program development,
including equipment

For the development and expansion of physical therapy assistant
and medical assistant programs, including the purchase of
equipment

For the Fire Academy, CA, including the purchase of equipment
For equipment

For facilities and equipment

For the TRAIN advanced technology and applied engineering earn-
and-learn program, including the purchase of equipment

For a basic needs project

To improve students' access to transportation

For workforce development programs, including equipment
For career training in healthcare and biotechnology

For student support services

For health care apprenticeship programs

For the Michigan Apprenticeship Program Plus

For dual enrollment activities

For facilities and equipment

For workbased learning opportunities, including student stipends
For vocational health training programs

For the purchase of equipment for the Aviation Technology
Training Center

For facilities and equipment

For facilities and equipment

For an aviation training program, including equipment and
technology

For a community college training program, including technology and

equipment

For the electrical construction and maintenance program

For a mechanized logging operations training program, including
equipment and curriculum

For the Data Center Operations degree and certificate program,
including the purchase of equipment

To establish a technical education program, including equipment
For equipment

For facilities and equipment

For a training initiative, including equipment and curriculum
development

For facilities and equipment

For workforce training and career coaching, including equipment
For cybersecurity programs, including the purchase of equipment
For lab equipment

For curriculum development, including equipment and technology
For equipment and supplies

For facilities and equipment

$980,000.00
$500,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$300,000.00
$1,200,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$600,000.00
$269,000.00
$500,000.00
$400,000.00

$688,000.00
$975,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$400,000.00
$1,320,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$2,618,000.00
$610,000.00
$825,000.00
$825,000.00
$225,000.00
$500,000.00

$782,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$900,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$988,000.00
$567,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$5,100,000.00
$100,000
$503,000.00
$1,500,000.00

$3,000,000.00
$700,000.00
$1,950,000.00
$500,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$800,000.00
$92,000.00
$1,850,000.00
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Golden; Collins, King

Kaine, Warner
Moran
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Feinstein

Grijalva, Kirkpatrick; Kelly, Sinema

Blumenauer
Capito
Meng
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Quinsigamond Community College
Red Rocks Community College
Riverside Community College District
Saint Paul College

Salt Lake Community College

San Antonio College

San Diego Community College District
San Jacinto College

San Juan College

Santa Clarita Community College District
Seminole State College

South Central College and Minnesota State College
South Orange County Community College District

Southern Maine Community College
Sussex County Community College

Tillamook Bay Community College Foundation
Truckee Meadows Community College

Tulsa Community College

Wake Technical Community College

Warren County Community College
Wenatchee Valley College

Western Nevada College

Yakima Valley College

For technology

For a credential attainment initiative related to STEM fields

For the Inland Empire Technical Trade Center

For the Four Directions Pathways Program

For a campus internship program

For facilities and equipment

For IT system upgrades and modernization program

For aerospace training programs and the purchase of equipment
For facilities and equipment

For equipment for the advanced technology center

For simulation laboratory equipment

To expand access to high-quality training for rural manufacturing,
including the purchase of equipment

For services to student veterans

For welding workforce training, including equipment and a mobile
training lab

For cybersecurity programs

For a health workforce training initiative, including

purchase of equipment

For facilities and equipment

For facilities and equipment

For college preparation and success initiative

To develop a new education and training program

For facilities

For the commercial driver's license training program

For a nurse training initiative

$975,000.00
$300,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$1,050,000.00
$975,000.00
$585,000.00
$1,100,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$475,000.00

$2,060,000.00
$610,000.00

$1,000,000.00
$97,000.00

$425,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$866,000.00
$600,000.00
$750,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$700,000.00
$1,759,000.00

McGovern; Markey, Warren

Perlmutter
Takano
Klobuchar, Smith
Owens

Doggett

Peters

Nehls

Leger, Fernandez
Garcia (CA)
Murphy (FL)

Klobuchar, Smith
Feinstein

Golden; Collins, King
Booker

Schrader

Cortez Masto, Rosen
Inhofe

Ross

Malinowski
Newhouse

Cortez Masto, Rosen
Newhouse; Murray
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