Institution	Project	Amount	Requestor	Department
Alamo Colleges District	For lab equipment	\$95,000.00	Castro (TX)	ED
Alexandria Technical & Community College	For the Global Military Learning Network project	\$1,090,000.00	Klobuchar, Smith	ED
	For workforce development in critical industries to the region,			
Alpena Community College	including the purchase of equipment	\$1,100,000.00	Peters, Stabenow	ED
	For the Small Unmanned Aircraft Systems training program,			
Atlantic Cape Community College	including the purchase of equipment	\$69,000.00	Menendez	ED
	For child care supports for student parents, establishing an			
	online Child Development Associate program, and			
Austin Community College District	curriculum development	\$700,000.00	••	ED
Berkshire Community College	For technology and equipment	\$350,000.00		ED
Bristol Community College	For curriculum development and equipment	\$2,000,000.00	Keating, Auchincloss	ED
	For establishment of a center for excellence in cybersecurity			
	education, including the purchase of equipment and information	4450 000 00	6 11 (21) 5 1 24	
Brookdale Community College	technology		Smith (NJ); Booker, Menendez	ED
Broward College	For workforce development initiative, including mobile training units		Wasserman, Schultz	Labor
Cape Cod Community College	For an aviation program, including equipment	\$1,950,000.00	Keating; Markey, Warren	ED
Clark College	For the purchase of equipment and technology for the Advanced Manufacturing Center	\$1,500,000.00	Canturall	ED
Clovis Community College	To expand the Allied Health Program in high-need occupations		Heinrich, Lujan	Labor
Coahoma Community College	For a writing skills program	\$250,000.00	, ,	ED
College of Eastern Idaho	For workforce training program and equipment	\$100,000.00		Labor
college of Eastern launo	For a workforce development initiative related to manufacturing,	7100,000.00	Simpson	Labor
College of Lake County	including equipment	\$900,000.00	Schneider	Labor
College of Southern Maryland	For equipment	\$550,000.00		ED .
	For the purchase of equipment for an advanced manufacturing	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	
College of Southern Nevada	lab and eLearning library	\$223,000.00	Cortez Masto, Rosen	ED
College of Southern Nevada	For the purchase of equipment for an HVAC training facility	\$92,000.00	Cortez Masto, Rosen	ED
	For information technology improvements, including the			
Community College of Rhode Island	purchase of equipment	\$1,060,000.00	Langevin; Reed	ED
	For a student success program, including equipment,			
Cowley Community College	technology, and professional development	\$225,000.00	Moran	ED
Danville Community College	For a cybersecurity short-term training initiative	\$850,000.00	Kaine, Warner	Labor
Delaware County Community College	For early childhood education, including equipment	\$1,000,000.00		ED
Durham Technical Community College	For a workforce development initiative	\$1,200,000.00	Price (NC)	ED
	To establish a collaborative partnership promoting college			
East Los Angeles College	access and success	\$200,000.00		ED
East Los Angeles College	For a health workforce initiative, including facilities and equipment	\$925,000.00	Nanette Diaz, Barragan	HHS
5	For a training program, including equipment, in conjunction with	44 000 000 00		
East Mississippi Community College	Mississippi State University	\$1,000,000.00	•	Labor
El Camino College	For student supports, including stipends and scholarships	\$350,000.00		ED HHS
Fresno City College	For a health workforce initiative	\$475,000	Costa	ннэ
	For a dual or concurrent enrollment program, including			
Garden City Community College	for equipment, technology upgrades, and professional development	\$1,000,000.00	Moran	ED
Glen Oaks Community College	For information technology and equipment for distance learning	\$900,000.00	Upton	ED
, -	For the purchase of health occupations training equipment and			
Greenfield Community College	technology	\$98,000.00	Markey, Warren	ED
Henry Ford College	For technology and manufacturing education	\$2,000,000.00	Dingell	ED
	For an advanced manufacturing training program, including			
Housatonic Community College	scholarships and equipment	\$1,000,000.00	Himes	ED
Houston Community College	For program development	\$2,000,000.00	Jackson Lee	ED

	For classroom technology systems, including the purchase of			
Hudson County Community College	equipment	\$980,000.00	Sires; Booker, Menendez	ED
Illinois Central College	For its Cradle to Career Initiative	\$500,000.00		ED
Indian Hills Community College	For college and careers transition counselors initiative			ED
Ivy Tech Community College	For a mobile unit to offer training and other services	\$300,000.00		ED
Ivy Tech Community College - Lake County Campus	For an academic and student support initiative	\$1,200,000.00		ED
,,, , , , ,	For technical and vocational education program development,	, , ,		
Lackawanna College	including equipment	\$2,000,000.00	Cartwright	ED
	For the development and expansion of physical therapy assistant	, ,,	5	
	and medical assistant programs, including the purchase of			
Lake Michigan College	equipment	\$600,000.00	Peters	ED
Lake Tahoe Community College	For the Fire Academy, CA, including the purchase of equipment		Feinstein, Padilla	ED
Lane Community College	For equipment	\$500,000.00		ED
Lansing Community College	For facilities and equipment		Slotkin; Peters, Stabenow	HHS
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	For the TRAIN advanced technology and applied engineering earn-	,,	,,	
Lorain County Community College District	and-learn program, including the purchase of equipment	\$688,000.00	Brown	Labor
Los Angeles City College	For a basic needs project		Schiff; Padilla	ED
Los Angeles Community College District	To improve students' access to transportation	\$1,000,000.00		ED
Los Angeles Community College District	For workforce development programs, including equipment		T. Cardenas	ED
Los Angeles Community College District	For career training in healthcare and biotechnology	\$1,320,000.00		Labor
Los Angeles Southwest College	For student support services	\$1,500,000.00	Waters	ED
Macomb Community College	For health care apprenticeship programs	\$2,618,000.00		ED
Macomb Community College	For the Michigan Apprenticeship Program Plus	\$610,000.00		Labor
McHenry County College	For dual enrollment activities	\$825,000.00	Underwood	ED
Minnesota State College Southeast	For facilities and equipment		Craig; Klobuchar, Smith	HHS
Moorpark College	For workbased learning opportunities, including student stipends	\$225,000.00	•	ED
Mt. San Antonio College	For vocational health training programs		Kim (CA); Padilla	ED
Ç	For the purchase of equipment for the Aviation Technology	, ,	. "	
Nashua Community College	Training Center	\$782,000.00	Shaheen	ED
North Country Community College	For facilities and equipment	\$1,000,000.00	Stefanik; Schumer	HHS
North Shore Community College	For facilities and equipment	\$900,000.00	Moulton; Markey, Warren	HHS
,	For an aviation training program, including equipment and			
Northeastern Technical College	technology	\$2,000,000.00	Graham	ED
	For a community college training program, including technology and			
Northern Maine Community College	equipment	\$988,000.00	Collins	ED
Northern Maine Community College	For the electrical construction and maintenance program	\$567,000.00		Labor
Northern Walle Collinative College	For a mechanized logging operations training program, including	\$307,000.00	King	Labor
Northern Maine Community College	equipment and curriculum	\$1,000,000,00	Golden; Collins, King	Labor
normanic community conege	For the Data Center Operations degree and certificate program,	ψ2/000/000.00	20.02, 205, King	2000.
Northern Virginia Community College	including the purchase of equipment	\$5,100,000,00	Kaine, Warner	ED
Northwest Kansas Technical College	To establish a technical education program, including equipment	\$100,000	•	ED
Oregon Coast Community College	For equipment		Merkley, Wyden	HHS
Ozarks Technical Community College	For facilities and equipment	\$1,500,000.00		HHS
ezans resimical community concept	For a training initiative, including equipment and curriculum	ψ <u>1</u> ,300,000.00	5.6.1.0	
Ozarks Technical Community College	development	\$3,000,000.00	Blunt	Labor
Palm Beach State College	For facilities and equipment		Frankel, Lois	HHS
Passaic County Community College	For workforce training and career coaching, including equipment		Pascrell; Booker	Labor
Peralta Community College District	For cybersecurity programs, including the purchase of equipment	\$500,000.00		ED
Pima County Community College	For lab equipment		Grijalva, Kirkpatrick; Kelly, Sinema	
Portland Community College	For curriculum development, including equipment and technology		Blumenauer	ED
Potomac State College of WVU	For equipment and supplies	\$92,000.00		ED
Queens College	For facilities and equipment	\$1,850,000.00	•	HHS
		+=,555,555.00	- 0	

Quinsigamond Community College	For technology	\$975,000.00	McGovern; Markey, Warren	ED
Red Rocks Community College	For a credential attainment initiative related to STEM fields	\$300,000.00	Perlmutter	ED
Riverside Community College District	For the Inland Empire Technical Trade Center	\$1,500,000.00	Takano	ED
Saint Paul College	For the Four Directions Pathways Program	\$500,000.00	Klobuchar, Smith	ED
Salt Lake Community College	For a campus internship program	\$500,000.00	Owens	ED
San Antonio College	For facilities and equipment	\$1,050,000.00	Doggett	HHS
San Diego Community College District	For IT system upgrades and modernization program	\$975,000.00	Peters	ED
San Jacinto College	For aerospace training programs and the purchase of equipment	\$585,000.00	Nehls	ED
San Juan College	For facilities and equipment	\$1,100,000.00	Leger, Fernandez	HHS
Santa Clarita Community College District	For equipment for the advanced technology center	\$1,000,000.00	Garcia (CA)	ED
Seminole State College	For simulation laboratory equipment	\$475,000.00	Murphy (FL)	ED
	To expand access to high-quality training for rural manufacturing,			
South Central College and Minnesota State College	including the purchase of equipment	\$2,060,000.00	Klobuchar, Smith	ED
South Orange County Community College District	For services to student veterans	\$610,000.00	Feinstein	ED
	For welding workforce training, including equipment and a mobile			
Southern Maine Community College	training lab	\$1,000,000.00	Golden; Collins, King	Labor
Sussex County Community College	For cybersecurity programs	\$97,000.00	Booker	ED
	For a health workforce training initiative, including			
Tillamook Bay Community College Foundation	purchase of equipment	\$425,000.00	Schrader	HHS
Truckee Meadows Community College	For facilities and equipment	\$2,000,000.00	Cortez Masto, Rosen	HHS
Tulsa Community College	For facilities and equipment	\$866,000.00	Inhofe	HHS
Wake Technical Community College	For college preparation and success initiative	\$600,000.00	Ross	ED
Warren County Community College	To develop a new education and training program	\$750,000.00	Malinowski	ED
Wenatchee Valley College	For facilities	\$2,000,000.00	Newhouse	HHS
Western Nevada College	For the commercial driver's license training program	\$700,000.00	Cortez Masto, Rosen	Labor
Yakima Valley College	For a nurse training initiative	\$1,759,000.00	Newhouse; Murray	HHS